
2012 MOSLAH SHRINE CIRCUS
P. O. Box 1320 - Fort Worth, Texas 76101

BLOCK TICKET SALES
(must be sold in blocks of 10 or more)
Sales Deadline September 28, 2012

Available for all performances.

TYPE: Gen. Adm. Reserved
Balcony

Reseved
Lower Level

REGULAR PRICE:
10 to 19
20 to 49
50 to 99
100 and over

$ 16.00
13.00
11.00
10.00
9.00

$ 18.00
15.00
13.00
12.00
11.00

$ 22.00
18.00
16.00
14.00
12.00

ORDER INFORMATION

PERFOR.tv1ANCE NUMBER OF DISC.
DATE & TIME TICKETS
(for reserved)

TOTAL SALES
PRICE

Purchaser: _

Mailing Address: _

Zip: _

Telephone: _

Authorized By: _ Date: ------

Payment: Check # _ Cash ------

(Order mu.st be paid for at turn-in)

Salesman: Unit: _

Delivery: Mail to Customer Give to Salesman (circle one)



Moslah Shrine Circus
http://moslahshrinecircus.com/

at the historic Will Rogers Coliseum
3401 West Lancaster Avenue Fort Worth, TX 76107

October 12-20, 2012

Friday (12th)
Saturday (13th)
Sunday (14th)
Monday (15th)
Tuesday (16th)
Wednesday (1"rh)
Thursday (18th)
Friday (19th)
Saturday (20th)

7:00 PM
10:00 AM, 2:30 PM & 7:00 PM

2:30 PM & 7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

10:00 AM, 2:30 PM & 7:00 PM
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RESERVED: Risers AA-1T loxes ,.,. lalcony FG & ST

Moslah Shrine Circus Seating Chart
GENERAL ADMISSION: Balcony 2-5 A-E N-M N-R U-Y


