2012 MOSLAH SHRINE CIRCUS

P. O. Box 1320 - Fort Worth, Texas 76101

BLOCK TICKET SALES

(<u>must</u> be sold in blocks of 10 or more) Sales Deadline September 28, 2012

Available for all performances.

TYPE:	Gen. Adm.	Reserved Balcony	Reseved Lower Level
REGULAR PRICE:	\$ 16.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 22.00
10 to 19	13.00	15.00	18.00
20 to 49	11.00	13.00	16.00
50 to 99	10.00	12.00	14.00
100 and over	9.00	11.00	12.00

ORDER INFORMATION

PERFORMANCE DATE & TIME (for reserved)	NUMBER OF DIS TICKETS		TOTAL SALES PRICE	
			-	
			Zip:	
Telephone:			-	
Authorized By:			Date:	
Payment: Check #		Cash		
(Order <u>must</u> be paid for at turn-in)				
Salesman:	Unit:			
Delivery: M	fail to Customer	Give to Salesma	n (circle one)	

Moslah Shrine Circus

http://moslahshrinecircus.com/

at the historic Will Rogers Coliseum 3401 West Lancaster Avenue Fort Worth, TX 76107



October 12-20, 2012

Friday	(12 th)	7:00 PM
Saturday	(13 th)	10:00 AM, 2:30 PM & 7:00 PM
Sunday	(14 th)	2:30 PM & 7:00 PM
Monday	(15 th)	7:00 PM
Tuesday	(16 th)	7:00 PM
Wednesday	(17 th)	7:00 PM
Thursday	(18 th)	7:00 PM
Friday	(19 th)	7:00 PM
Saturday	(20 th)	10:00 AM, 2:30 PM & 7:00 PM

